S

;P.'ige_S -of 8

TENEDISC T - ‘QTY | ITEM# | DESC QY |
1 Roller Support 1 9 "U" Towing Bracket 11
2 . | Seal-Rubber O-Ring 1 10 Bolt M8x55 4
37 | Plug with Thread D Flat Washer 08 - 4
4 Joint Bushing Support |2 | 12 Lock Nut M8 58
5 O Cup M6 _ 2 |13 | "T" Towing Bracket_ 1
{6 | Bolt M10x60 2 14 | Plug 54
7 Flat Washer 010 2 |15 | Bolt M8X40 54
8 Lock NutM10 S : o



